1 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DATA SCALA CENTES

Relatorio Geral - 5K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Relatoério emitido em 05/10/2025 as 09:20:55

Num.

29
34
11
16

Nome
MILENE BARCOTI ESPINEL
TABATA ARAUJO ASIS BARBOSA
MARIANA COSTA
DEBORA LIMA
ANA LUIZA ANDRADE

SX.

ldd.

22
28
14
23
19

Faixa CIL.Fx.
F1424 -
F2529 -
F1424 -
F1424 1
F1424 2

Equipe

Tempo
00:34:35
00:37:34
00:39:23
00:41:01

00:41:16

Pagina:

Liquido
00:34:32
00:37:34
00:39:21
00:40:58

00:41:10



